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BEFORE THE MAHARASHTRA REAL ESTATE REGUI.ATORY

AUTHORITY, PUNE

Video Conferencing Hearing as per MahaRERA Order

No,593/2023 Held bY

Shri.F. D, Jadhav, Dy. SecretarY'Cum-Head
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: Mr. for
nt. Say filed on behalf of respondent' Taken

on record. CirOei passed. Total Penalty of Rs. 20,0001- ( i.e. Rs. 10,000/- for violation

of MahaRERA Order No.4612023, dated 29.05.2023 r,w. Order No.46Al2023,dated

Z5.O7.ZOZ3 and Rs.10,000 l- for violation of Section 11(2) of RERA Act, 2016) is

imposed. Matter stands disposed off, 
$" \wtLLtA\_
\\\ ( F.D.Jadhav )

Dy. secreta ry-Cu m-Head,
Pune


